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NK Schoolteams
Voortgezet Onderwijs Ski

Individuele uitslag

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Artur Lewandowski  
CHIEF OF RACE Yvonne Cassee-Marks 
COURSE CHIEF Jack Meerburg 
START REFEREE Kees Kant 
FINISH REFEREE Martin Elsewaerd 
TIMEKEEPER Jelle Kalf 

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor
SNOW Artificial
AIR TEMPERATURE -6,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Gino Hoste 
- A - Bart van Nuland 
- B - Mirte Troost 
- C - Thijmen de Ruiter 

COURSE SnowWorld Zoetermeer
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°2018

Nederlandse Ski VerenigingNederlandse Ski VerenigingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17
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Rank Bib First Name Last Name Year Gender Club(Code) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Women / Recreanten  

1 55 Isabelle van Duijn 2004 Women HZM1 Huizermaat 23.00 DSQ 23.00

2 17 Sterre de Lange 2000 Women PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 26.19 25.53 25.53 2.53

3 48 Amber Mahieu 2000 Women JAN1 CSG Jan Arentz 26.76 26.41 26.41 3.41

4 28 Maartje Willemsen 2003 Women LIE1 Liemers College 27.11 27.09 27.09 4.09

5 52 Jasmina Oostdijk 2005 Women JAN1 CSG Jan Arentz 30.09 30.56 30.09 7.09

6 24 Lieke Reinhoud 2003 Women ESD1 Esdal College 31.34 30.93 30.93 7.93

7 66 Fay Roos 2005 Women ECC3 Eckartcollege 30.95 31.47 30.95 7.95

8 67 Jill Roos 2003 Women ECC3 Eckartcollege 32.64 31.86 31.86 8.86

9 12 Canisha van Duyn 2002 Women CCE2 Carmel College 2 32.89 32.13 32.13 9.13

10 34 Nynke Pultrum 2003 Women SING1 Singelland College DSQ 32.39 32.39 9.39

11 40 Amber van der Werf 2003 Women ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 DSQ 32.50 32.50 9.50

12 72 Quint van der Riet 2004 Women KAJ1 Kaj Munk College 32.82 33.05 32.82 9.82

13 11 Dagmar Hopsers 2002 Women CCE2 Carmel College 2 34.31 34.56 34.31 11.31

14 27 Carlijn Reinhoud 2002 Women ESD1 Esdal College 34.89 34.61 34.61 11.61

15 68 Guuske Kouwenhoven 2003 Women KAJ1 Kaj Munk College 35.20 34.79 34.79 11.79

16 37 Nynke Weima 2003 Women SING1 Singelland College 35.21 35.08 35.08 12.08

17 9 Merel Heijnen 2002 Women CCE2 Carmel College 2 35.92 36.97 35.92 12.92

18 19 Silje Balder 2005 Women PCC1 Petrus Canisius College DSQ 37.71 37.71 14.71

19 22 Fenna de Wilde 2003 Women THA1 RKSG Thamen 40.51 38.75 38.75 15.75

20 43 Eva Sprokkereef 2001 Women JDW1 Johan de Witt Gymnasium 41.05 40.02 40.02 17.02

21 44 Jetske Stoop 2002 Women JDW1 Johan de Witt Gymnasium 40.68 41.19 40.68 17.68

22 3 Froukje Brandenburg 2004 Women MAA2 Maaslandcollege 42.24 41.19 41.19 18.19

23 32 Julia Rinsma 2005 Women SING1 Singelland College 43.71 42.80 42.80 19.80

  Gender: Women / Licentiehouders  

1 57 Merel de Ruiter 2001 Women HZM1 Huizermaat 23.03 22.07 22.07

2 46 Eveline Koorevaar 2004 Women JDW1 Johan de Witt Gymnasium 24.75 25.86 24.75 2.68

3 50 Danique Dijkema 2000 Women JAN1 CSG Jan Arentz 25.37 25.26 25.26 3.19

4 1 Lisanne Vos 2002 Women MAA2 Maaslandcollege 25.48 25.87 25.48 3.41

5 75 Luna Hobo 2001 Women ERF3 Erfgooiers college team 3 26.24 25.93 25.93 3.86

  Gender: Men / Recreanten  

1 7 Thijmen Kersten 2003 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 23.53 23.88 23.53
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2 29 Haye Contant 2001 Men LIE1 Liemers College 24.67 24.12 24.12 0.59

3 53 Scott Haarms 2002 Men JAN1 CSG Jan Arentz 24.31 DSQ 24.31 0.78

4 56 Bram Vermaas 2005 Men HZM1 Huizermaat 25.17 24.86 24.86 1.33

5 31 Thorben Contant 2002 Men LIE1 Liemers College 25.07 25.57 25.07 1.54

6 54 William Bouwens 2004 Men HZM1 Huizermaat DSQ 25.09 25.09 1.56

7 42 Jelte Poolman 2000 Men ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 25.38 27.03 25.38 1.85

8 5 Duco Mol 2004 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College 26.40 27.27 26.40 2.87

9 38 Niek Bogerman 2001 Men ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 27.89 27.28 27.28 3.75

10 65 Tom van Gils 2001 Men ECC3 Eckartcollege 27.84 27.40 27.40 3.87

11 73 Marnix Hendriks 2005 Men ERF3 Erfgooiers college team 3 27.67 29.34 27.67 4.14

12 6 Bram de Nijs 2005 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College 27.97 28.45 27.97 4.44

13 61 Jonathan Slokker 2002 Men ERF1 Erfgooiers college team 1 28.19 28.18 28.18 4.65

14 74 Ben den Uijl 2001 Men ERF3 Erfgooiers college team 3 DSQ 28.49 28.49 4.96

15 39 Roan Everts 2002 Men ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 28.52 28.60 28.52 4.99

16 60 Merijn Bakker 2002 Men ERF1 Erfgooiers college team 1 28.61 DSQ 28.61 5.08

17 8 Jim Kooistra 2005 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College DSQ 28.72 28.72 5.19

18 25 Migo Telkamp 2003 Men ESD1 Esdal College 30.40 29.90 29.90 6.37

19 63 Floris Udink 2005 Men ECC3 Eckartcollege 31.91 31.57 31.57 8.04

20 30 Michiel Koolma 2001 Men LIE1 Liemers College 31.98 31.62 31.62 8.09

21 35 Marten Mulder 2005 Men SING1 Singelland College 32.30 32.06 32.06 8.53

22 14 Niels Wijngaard 2002 Men CCE2 Carmel College 2 32.12 32.50 32.12 8.59

23 69 Lucas Kwakkenbos 2004 Men KAJ1 Kaj Munk College 33.39 32.43 32.43 8.90

24 64 Nevim Koelen 2004 Men ECC3 Eckartcollege 32.85 33.41 32.85 9.32

25 33 Stijn Tolman 2004 Men SING1 Singelland College 34.26 35.15 34.26 10.73

26 15 Jur Zutt 2004 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 35.79 36.05 35.79 12.26

27 21 Mees Castelein 2002 Men THA1 RKSG Thamen 37.92 37.11 37.11 13.58

28 45 Dennis Litvinov 2003 Men JDW1 Johan de Witt Gymnasium 37.83 DSQ 37.83 14.30

  Gender: Men / Licentiehouders  

1 59 Thijn Slokker 2002 Men ERF1 Erfgooiers college team 1 21.81 22.05 21.81

2 10 Duncan Lammers 2002 Men CCE2 Carmel College 2 22.14 22.07 22.07 0.26

3 18 Chris Adrichem 2001 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College 23.53 24.15 23.53 1.72

4 41 Jamie de Leeuwe 2004 Men ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 23.69 23.60 23.60 1.79

5 70 Sten Veltman 2004 Men KAJ1 Kaj Munk College 24.72 DSQ 24.72 2.91

6 26 Yorin Wesseling 2000 Men ESD1 Esdal College 25.19 DSQ 25.19 3.38

7 20 Roy Muilwijk 2004 Men THA1 RKSG Thamen DSQ 25.81 25.81 4.00

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (10)

2 Veerle Vos 2002 Women MAA2 Maaslandcollege DNS DNS

4 Luuk Derks 2003 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College DNS DNS

13 Jente Westerhof 2005 Women CCE2 Carmel College 2 DNS DNS

23 Hubert Grzyb 2005 Men THA1 RKSG Thamen DNS DNS

47 Luc Levering 2004 Men JDW1 Johan de Witt Gymnasium DNS DNS

49 Romenco van Eikenhorst 2002 Men JAN1 CSG Jan Arentz DNS DNS

51 Tom Brocking 2003 Men JAN1 CSG Jan Arentz DNS DNS

58 Mirle Spijkerman 2003 Women ERF1 Erfgooiers college team 1 DNS DNS

62 Elena Samuel 2002 Women ECC3 Eckartcollege DNS DNS

71 Ida Basic 2003 Women KAJ1 Kaj Munk College DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (9)

8 Jim Kooistra 2005 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College DSQ 28.72

16 Timo Schermer 2002 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College DSQ DSQ

19 Silje Balder 2005 Women PCC1 Petrus Canisius College DSQ 37.71

20 Roy Muilwijk 2004 Men THA1 RKSG Thamen DSQ 25.81

34 Nynke Pultrum 2003 Women SING1 Singelland College DSQ 32.39

36 Annemare Tolman 2002 Women SING1 Singelland College DSQ DSQ
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40 Amber van der Werf 2003 Women ATC1 Alberdink Thijm college team 1 DSQ 32.50

54 William Bouwens 2004 Men HZM1 Huizermaat DSQ 25.09

74 Ben den Uijl 2001 Men ERF3 Erfgooiers college team 3 DSQ 28.49

Did Not Start - Run 2 (10)

2 Veerle Vos 2002 Women MAA2 Maaslandcollege DNS DNS

4 Luuk Derks 2003 Men PCC2 Petrus Canisius College DNS DNS

13 Jente Westerhof 2005 Women CCE2 Carmel College 2 DNS DNS

23 Hubert Grzyb 2005 Men THA1 RKSG Thamen DNS DNS

47 Luc Levering 2004 Men JDW1 Johan de Witt Gymnasium DNS DNS

49 Romenco van Eikenhorst 2002 Men JAN1 CSG Jan Arentz DNS DNS

51 Tom Brocking 2003 Men JAN1 CSG Jan Arentz DNS DNS

58 Mirle Spijkerman 2003 Women ERF1 Erfgooiers college team 1 DNS DNS

62 Elena Samuel 2002 Women ECC3 Eckartcollege DNS DNS

71 Ida Basic 2003 Women KAJ1 Kaj Munk College DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (8)

16 Timo Schermer 2002 Men PCC1 Petrus Canisius College DSQ DSQ

26 Yorin Wesseling 2000 Men ESD1 Esdal College 25.19 DSQ

36 Annemare Tolman 2002 Women SING1 Singelland College DSQ DSQ

45 Dennis Litvinov 2003 Men JDW1 Johan de Witt Gymnasium 37.83 DSQ

53 Scott Haarms 2002 Men JAN1 CSG Jan Arentz 24.31 DSQ

55 Isabelle van Duijn 2004 Women HZM1 Huizermaat 23.00 DSQ

60 Merijn Bakker 2002 Men ERF1 Erfgooiers college team 1 28.61 DSQ

70 Sten Veltman 2004 Men KAJ1 Kaj Munk College 24.72 DSQ

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records: 75

Did Not Start: 10 10 20

NOT PERMITTED TO START: 0 0 0

Did Not Finish: 0 0 0

Disqualified: 9 8 17

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN: 0 0

At Finish: 63


